
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

lp 
 

godzina 
 

nazwa drużyny 
 

nazwa drużyny wynik 

1 9.00 NIEDŹWIADEK  I NIEDŹWIADEK  III  

2 9.18 UNIA  Rejowiec ASTRA  Leśniowice  

3 9.36 EKO Różanka OGNIWO Wierzbica  

4 9.54 NIEDŹWIADEK  I ASTRA  Leśniowice  

5 10.12 NIEDŹWIADEK  III EKO Różanka  

6 10.30 UNIA  Rejowiec OGNIWO Wierzbica  

7 11.48 NIEDŹWIADEK  I EKO Różanka  

8 11.06 ASTRA  Leśniowice OGNIWO Wierzbica  

9 11.24 UNIA  Rejowiec NIEDŹWIADEK  III  

10 12.42 NIEDŹWIADEK  I OGNIWO Wierzbica  

11 12.00 ASTRA  Leśniowice NIEDŹWIADEK  III  

12 12.18 UNIA  Rejowiec EKO Różanka  

13 12.36 OGNIWO Wierzbica NIEDŹWIADEK  III  

14 13.54 UNIA  Rejowiec NIEDŹWIADEK  I  

15 13.12 ASTRA  Leśniowice EKO Różanka  
 

 

 

 

 

 

GRUPA    B 

NIEDŹWIADEK II Chełm 

SPARTA Rejowiec Fabr. 

KŁOS   Chełm 

PŁAWANICE  Kamień 

RUCH Izbica 

UNIA  Białopole 

 

GRUPA    A 

NIEDŹWIADEK  I Chełm 

NIEDŹWIADEK  III Chełm 

UNIA  Rejowiec 

ASTRA  Leśniowice 

EKO  Różanka 

OGNIWO Wierzbica 
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 Pkt Bramki Symbol 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Niedźwiadek  I 

X         

Niedźwiadek III 
 X        

Unia Rejowiec 
  X       

Eko Różanka 

   X      

Astra  
    X     

Ogniwo  

Wierzbica      X    



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

lp 
 

godzina 
 

nazwa drużyny 
 

nazwa drużyny wynik 

1 9.00 NIEDŹWIADEK II KŁOS   Chełm   

2 9.18 SPARTA Rejowiec Fabr. UNIA  Białopole  

3 9.36 PŁAWANICE  Kamień RUCH Izbica  

4 9.54 NIEDŹWIADEK II SPARTA Rejowiec Fabr.  

5 10.12 KŁOS   Chełm PŁAWANICE  Kamień  

6 10.30 UNIA  Białopole RUCH Izbica  

7 10.48 NIEDŹWIADEK II PŁAWANICE  Kamień  

8 11.06 SPARTA Rejowiec Fabr. RUCH Izbica  

9 11.24 UNIA  Białopole KŁOS   Chełm  

10 11.42 NIEDŹWIADEK II RUCH Izbica  

11 12.00 SPARTA Rejowiec Fabr. KŁOS   Chełm  

12 12.18 UNIA  Białopole PŁAWANICE  Kamień  

13 12.36 RUCH Izbica KŁOS   Chełm  

14 12.54 UNIA  Białopole NIEDŹWIADEK II  

15 13.12 SPARTA Rejowiec Fabr. PŁAWANICE  Kamień  
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Pkt Bramki Symbol 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Niedźwiadek  II 

X         

Sparta 

 X        

Kłos  

  X       

Ruch 

   X      

Pławanice 

    X     

Unia Biał. 

     X    



 
 
 
 
 

 

lp 
 

godzina 
symbol 

grupowy nazwa drużyny 
 

symbol 
grupowy 

 

nazwa drużyny wynik 

1 9.00 B6  A5  : 

2 9.18 A6  B4  : 

3 9.36 B5  A4  : 

4 9.54 B6  B4  : 

5 10.12 A5  A4  : 

6 10.30 A6  B5  : 

7 10.48 B6  A4  : 

8 11.06 B4  B5  : 

9 11.24 A5  A6  : 

10 11.42 B6  B5  : 

11 12.00 A4  A6  : 

12 12.18 B4  A5  : 

13 12.36 B6  A6  : 

14 12.54 B5  A5  : 

15 13.12 B4  A4  : 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Finał 

„B" 

      

Pkt Bramki Symbol 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 X         

  X 
       

   X 
      

    X 
     

     X 
    

      X 
   



 
 
 
 
 
 

 

lp 
 

godzina 
 

symbol 
grupowy nazwa drużyny 

 

symbol 
grupowy 

 

nazwa drużyny wynik 

1 9.00 B3  A2  : 

2 9.18 A3  B1  : 

3 9.36 B2  A1  : 

4 9.54 B3  B1  : 

5 10.12 A2  A1  : 

6 10.30 A3  B2  : 

7 10.48 B3  A1  : 

8 11.06 B1  B2  : 

9 11.24 A2  A3  : 

10 11.42 B3  B2  : 

11 12.00 A1  A3  : 

12 12.18 B1  A2  : 

13 12.36 B3  A3  : 

14 12.54 B2  A2  : 

15 13.12 B1  A1  : 
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Pkt Bramki Symbol 
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Król strzelców Turnieju 
 

 

lokata nazwa drużyny 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  



 


